Columbus Center

Marr Road
NAP ‘J
s D | — O
Durdington
20,636 sqft
_..L’uﬁ— O
i A°
ET CARNIVAL é)é‘
| ULTA ‘\3\,\;
5 W
VEW.IEE‘W ~é\eb(\
10,000 sqft \){.}
A
o
Beam Road §
FS1 Dairy Queen 3,500 SF 02A Kay Jewelers
N.A.P. Target 03 Five Below
01AB Chopstick Restaurant 2,800 SF 04 Ulta Beauty
1A Noodles & Company 3,375 SF 05 Shoe Carnival
1B Sally Beauty Supply 2,200 SF 06 Bath & Body Works
1C Xfinity 3,200 SF 07 Burlington
1D AVAILABLE 1,600 SF 08 America's Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses
1EA Nail World 1,220 SF
09 Dollar Tree
1F Panera Bread 4,100 SF
11 HomeGoods
02 Pet Supplies Plus 6,802 SF

12 T.J. Maxx
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10,000 SF
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4,115 SF
20,636 SF

3,860 SF

9,651 SF
23,265 SF

25,608 SF
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